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To interactive
dashboard

Understanding Consumer Behaviour in the FMCG Market: Exploring Diet, Shopping

Patterns, and Brand Awareness

Understanding how consumers interact with FMCG and
catering to the evolving needs of diverse consumer
segments is crucial for businesses, especially in a highly
competitive market. That's where Appinio comes in.

We are dedicated to delving into the fascinating world of
consumer preferences, dietary choices, grocery shopping
behaviour, and brand awareness within the FMCG
landscape. With our latest survey, we provide you with all the
insights you need to make your business thrive.

In this report, we will explore consumers' lifestyles and habits,
examining whether they are flexitarians, vegans, or have
made other dietary choices, as well as determining how
these choices affect their grocery shopping behaviour.

Additionally, we will delve into their favourite supermarkets
and what sets them apart, ultimately crowning one as the top

choice.

We'll then explore new trends, such as NoLo (Non and Low)

Qppinio

alcoholic beverages, and investigate consumers' guilty
pleasures when it comes to hyper-processed foods.

To provide a comprehensive analysis, we will also compare
the attitudes and behaviours of British consumers against
those in Germany, and the United States.

Ready to gain that competitive advantage”?

About Appinio

Appinio enables companies to get thousands of opinions
from specific audiences in minutes, validating decisions and
ideas in real time. As the world's fastest market research
solution, Appinio delivers consumer feedback from 90+
markets for over 2000 clients across a wide range of
industries.


http://research.appinio.com/#/en/survey/public/tn2kdrby3
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appinio

FMCG Food &
Drinks Report
2023 - UK

Field time

Age & Gender
-

Ao

.-

1000 .
41.5 .

Qppinio

To interactive
dashboard

Click on the icon and discover
even more insights!

Interested in a specific target group or just
curious to see the full data set for yourself?

Then click on the icon (on every page of the
report) and discover the power of the
Appinio interactive dashboard!

Choose the chart visualisation you like best,
use the filter function to see only what
you're interested in or split the entire survey
according to a specific answer.

Everything is possible on the Appinio
dashboard, just ask us!
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Snapshot of respondents To interactive
dashboard

Age & Gender How many people live in your city?

g N ' ™ \ 24% 25%

Less than 10.000 - 50.001 - 101.000 - More than
10.000 50.000 100.000 500.000 500.000

01 The respondents at a glance

Which of the following best describes your current living situation?

18-24 52%
25-34
36-44
45-54
bb - 65
M Women (500) M Men (500) (par\el\r/1i"i‘,1 ;?:raiillc}:llren) rri/nga\:éi;gr Alone (with frgr]%rse c/i :cl)agmates) other

C\pplnlo How many people live in your city? (N=1000) | Which of the following best describes your current living situation? (N=1000)
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The respondents at a glance

Which of the following statements best describes your role in your household?

72% 22%

01 The respondents at a glance

| decide and do all | have a say in what
(or at least half of) is bought for my
the shopping household, but |

myself don't usually do the

shopping myself

C\pplnlo Which of the following statements best describes your role in your household? (N=1000)

0%
(o]
Somebody else
decides and does

the shopping for
me / | have no say

To interactive
dashboard
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One in five Brits have changed their diets in the past year To nteractive

Which of the following best describes your current diet? How long has this been your diet for?

69%

Up to 6 months

6 months - 1year

1year - 3 years

More than 3 years

02 Food & Lifestyle

This has always been my diet 55%

Omnivore Flexitarian Vegetarian Pescatarian Vegan*

- Pescatarians are more likely to say they have been sticking to this diet for
1-3 years (60%), followed by flexitarians (37%).
« Itis interesting to notice that one in five (18%) Brits have changed they way

they eat in the last year.

+ Omnivores are more likely than other groups to say this has always been
their diet (73%).
« There are no significant difference in diets among age groups.

Which of the following best describes your current diet? (N=1000) | How long has this been your diet for? (N=1000) 8

C\pplnlo * Low number of participants.


http://research.appinio.com/#/en/survey/public/tn2kdrby3

Meatless Monday? Only for one third of Brits

In the last 6 months, how often did you consume meat

products?
Respondents that eat meat

02 Food & Lifestyle
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@ Much less than before
@ Less than before
As much as before
@ More than before
@® Much more than before

In the last 6 months, how often did you consume meat products? (N=893) | In the last 6 months, have you consciously bought a meat substitute for the very first time? (N=1000) | In the last 6 months, have you consciously bought a non-animal

alternative to cow's milk for the very first time? (N=1000)

To interactive
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In the last 6 months, have you consciously bought a meat
substitute for the very first time?

39% 37%

é ._ﬂ
No, | had No, never
prior to that

In the last 6 months, have you consciously bought a non-
animal alternative to cow's milk for the very first time?

42% 40%

LR

Yes No, | had No, never
prior to that
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British Millennials are up to date even with the latest food trends To interactive
dashboard

03 Grocery shopping behavior

C\pplnlo In the last 6 months, how often did you consume meat products? (N=1000) | In the last 6 months, have you consciously bought a non-animal alternative to cow's milk for the very first time? (N=1000)

Split according to age

In the last 6 months, have you consciously bought a meat substitute for the very first time? ﬁ\

54%

55%
50%
42%
30% 20% 04% o 54% 28% 6% 31% 27% 26%
=1 1 | | I

45%

No, | had prior to that No, never

18-24 years old B 25-34 years old B 35-44 years old B 45-54 years old B 55-65 years old

In the last 6 months, have you consciously bought a non-animal alternative to cow's milk for the very first time?

Split according to age

55% . .
43% 49% . 45% =
33% 30% 35% 307 35 %
22% 15 o 6% 22% 18%
No, | had prior to that No, never
18-24 years old B 25-34 years old B 35-44 years old B 45-54 years old B 55-65 years old

10
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A life without meat? Brits are not sure about that To nteractive
as oar

02 Food & Lifestyle

What are the main reasons why you've eaten less meat than before in the last 6 months? (vuttiple choice, up to 3)

47% 46%

Healthy diet Saving money Animal welfare Do groceries Reduce CO2 Tackle problems Someone in my Avoid further Other
less often emissions likedeforestation, houselhold wants to outbreaks of diseases
water shortage, etc eat less meat

Could you imagine the following scenarios?

Respondents that eat meat

Becqmlng vegetarian 14% 33% 16% 37%
in the future

Be.comlng vegan 1% 1% 19% 49%
in the future

M Yes B Possibly yes [l Possibly no M No

C\pplnlo What are the main reasons why you've eaten less meat than before in the last 6 months? (N=287) | Could you imagine the following scenarios? (N=893)

11
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Let’s go abroad: the highest percentage of omnivores is in the US

Which of the following best describes your current diet?

To interactive
dashboard

69% w20% Wu MW us GER
57%
29%
14% 10% 8% 9 9 7% 9 6% 9 9
D e— e e S0 °% e S0 . 3% 2% 3%
Omnivores Flexitarians Vegetarians Pescatarians Vegans

In the last 6 months, how often did you consume meat products?

8%

02 Food & Lifestyle

24%

UK

@ Much less than before © Less than before As much as before ) More than before @® Much more than before

C\pplnlo Which of the following best describes your current diet? (N=4000) | In the last 6 months, how often did you consume meat products? (N=3664)

12
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Let’s go abroad: Brits are the most open to try new things To nteractive

In the last 6 months, have you consciously bought

a meat substitute for the very first time?
Respondents that have bought a meat substitute

02 Food & Lifestyle
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9% 37%

Yes

M UK

Health-consciousness: For Americans (68%), Brits (47%), and
Germans (54%), health consciousness emerges as a primary driver.

Dollars on the menu: Germans (50%), Brits (46%), and Americans
(45%) are choosing meatless alternatives in effort to try to save money.

In the last 6 months, have you consciously bought
a non-animal alternative to cow's milk for the very first

time?

Respondents that have bought a plant based alternative milk

42%

Yes

| GER

* Ethical eaters: Growing concern for animal welfare in shaping dietary
preferences resonates the strongest in Germany (44%), followed by the
UK (28%) and in the US (24%).

In the last 6 months, have you consciously bought a meat substitute for the very first time? (N=4000) | In the last 6 months, have you consciously bought a non-animal alternative to cow's milk for the very first time? (N=4000) | What are the

main reasons why you've eaten less meat than before in the last 6 months? (N=1426)

13
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Grocery shopping is alright, as long as Brits don’t think about the bill... To nteractive

"For me, grocery shopping is something...

03 Grocery shopping behaviour

Qppinio

® Pleasant

() Rather pleasant

@ Rather unpleasant

@ Unpleasant / a chore to be done

9

Split according to age

51% ., 0%
46% pumm 44%

ogoy 337 32%
o o 20% 21%

16% 16% o 19% 17% .
(o]

Pleasant Rather pleasant Rather unpleasant Unpleasant

18-24 years old M 25-34 yearsold [l 35-44 years old M 45-54 years old M 55-65 years old

What are the main aspects that make grocery shopping unpleasant
for you’? (Multiple choice, top 5)

36% 33%

31%

Financial worries Long queues Lack of time Missing products Lack of inspiration

Complete the following sentence: "For me, grocery shopping is something..” (N=1000) | What are the main aspects that make grocery shopping unpleasant for you? (N=300)

15
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Despite increasingly grocery shopping online, a physical experience wins Brits over To interaciive
asnpoar

In most cases, do you usually shop...

42%

Locally at the Mainly in-store, Mainly online, Exclusively online
bricks-and-mortar partly online partly in-store
stores only

In general, which do you prefer?

03 Grocery shopping behaviour

37%

Buying groceries offline Rather offline Rather online Buying groceries online

16

C\pplnlo In most cases, do you usually shop...(N=1000) | In general, which do you prefer?(N=1000)
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The younger the respondents the more open to online grocery shopping

03 Grocery shopping behavior

Qppinio

In most cases, do you usually shop...
Split according to age

61% 55%  56%

29%

5% _20% - 17% 13%

Mainly online,
partly in-store

27% 21% 21%

Mainly m—store,
partly online

Locally at the bricks-
and-mortar stores only

18-24 years old B 25-34 years old B 35-44 years old B 45-54 years old

In general, which do you prefer?
Split according to age

53%

43%

34% 33%  32% ogy,  31%

25%  25% 26% 25%

20% 17%

Rather offline Rather online

Buying groceries offline

18-24 years old B 25-34 years old B 35-44 years old B 45-54 years old

In most cases, do you usually shop...(N=1000) | In general, which do you prefer?(N=1000)

20%
| | [T
] -

To interactive
dashboard

4% 4% 5% 3% 1y
I s—

Exclusively online

B 55-65 years old

27%
18%

] —
I

Buying groceries online

13%

B 55-65 years old

17
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Grocery shopping: once a week is enough

03 Grocery shopping behavior

Qppinio

On average, how often do you usually go grocery
shopping?

4%

Multiple times Once aweek Once every Once amonth Less than
a week two weeks once a month

* There are no big differences in grocery shopping frequency among age
groups, but Boomers seem to go grocery shopping more often than other
age groups.

To interactive
dashboard

Thinking about your average shopping cart, how much do
you spend when you go grocery shopping?

32%

1%

£51 - £100 £101 - £200 More than | don't know
£200

Upto£20  £20 - £50

* Respondents aged between 35- and 44-years old seem the most like to
spend more on grocery shopping.

Thinking about your average shopping cart, how much do you spend when you go grocery shopping? (N=1000) | Thinking about your average shopping cart, how much do you spend when you go grocery shopping? (N=1000) 18
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Tesco takes it all

Taking everything into account, which
supermarket is your favourite?

Tesco 27%

5 Asda
Kel

3

C

8 Aldi
(®)]

£

o3

o) Sainsbury's
G

>

[0] .

g Lidl
10}

™

© Morrisons

Marks & Spencer

Co-op

Other

C\pplnlo Taking everything into account, which supermarket is your favourite? (N=1000) | What are the main aspects that make grocery shopping unpleasant for you? (N=1000)

To interactive
dashboard

Which supermarket best fits this aspect, when you think of... ?

Long opening Great selection of Great product
hours brand products variety
TESCO TESCO TESCO

o o o
40% 31% 30%
Fair pricing Great customer

service
TESCO

30% 24%

19
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The cost-of-living crisis bites: offers, discounts & promotions are a must for Brits

How important are the following aspects in your choice of grocery stores?

Offers / Variety of the Store environment Proximity to my Opening hours Existing loyalty Selection of Selection of
Discounts / promotions  product range home/workplace programmes branded products  regional products

03 Grocery shopping behaviour

To interactive
dashboard

Selection of
organic products

B Notimportant (atal) [ Rather notimportant | Ratherimportant [l (Very) Important

* Interestingly, vegetarians and flexitarians are more likely to consider the * Those living in mid-big cities (100.001-500.000 inhabitants) are the most
store environment as the most important aspect when choosing a grocery likely to value a wide range of products (82%), and offers, discounts and
store, respectively at 81% and 74%. promotions (81%).

20

C\pplnlo How important are the following aspects in your choice of grocery stores? (N=1000)
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Let’s go abroad: Everybody is struggling with grocery expenses To nteractive

02 Food & Lifestyle

“For me, grocery shopping is something...”

oK T TN

us

B Pleasant [7] Rather pleasant M Rather unpleasant B Unpleasant

What are the main aspects that make grocery shopping unpleasant for you? (vuitiple choice, Top 5)

I UK B us | GER

O,
36% A% 36% 33% 34% 31% 979, 34%
21% o 20%  22%  22% 20% 8 o
16%  15%

Financial worries Long queues Lack of time Missing products Lack of inspiration

* Brits and Americans seem to find grocery shopping a pleasant * Americans are the most likely to be worried about the grocery bill
(41%), while Germans worry about the lack of time (34%) as well as

long queues (34%). Brits are concerned by the lack of inspiration
(20%).

experience (respectively at /1% and 67/%).

C\pplnlo “For me, grocery shopping is something..” (N=4000) | What are the main aspects that make grocery shopping unpleasant for you? (N=4000)

21
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Let’s go abroad: Brits are the most likely to do their grocery shopping online

“In most cases, do you usually shop..."

To interactive
dashboard

W UK W us GER
50%
36% 4% 42% 38% 34%
19% o o
e . T — % % 5%
In-store only Mostly in store, partly online Mostly online, party in-store Online only
=
j; How important are the following aspects in your choice of grocery stores?
0—3' (Top 3 by country, respondents that replied “Very important” and “Important”)
3
Q2
N 79% 72% 71% 74% 66% 70% 72% 71% 69%
Offers Variety Store Store Proximity Variety Store Variety Offers
environment environment environment
* Germans are the most likely to keep shopping exclusively in store * Americans are the least impressed by offers & promotions and opening
(50%), while Brits are the most likely to mix online and offline grocery hours.
shopping.

C\pplnlo “In most cases, do you usually shop.." (N=4000) | How important are the following aspects in your choice of grocery stores? (N=4000)

22
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If a pint is not available, a lemonade will do To infractie
asnpoar

Do you consume alcoholic beverages? You're at an event where there are no alcoholic drinks, which drink
65% would go for? Please pick only one drink.
20% 16% Soft drinks / Lemonade 37%
o
Tea / Coffee
Yes No, | haven't consumed No, | don't
alcohol in a while consume alcohol

Energy drinks

% Split according to age Mocktails
a

% 62%69%65%69% Fruit or veg juice
z
3

Water

23%22% 21% 22% 9
109, 16% 16% 1o, 17% 16%

Alcohol-free beer

Yes No, | haven't consumed No, | don't
alcohol in a while consume alcohol

Alcohol-free spirits

18-24 years old B 25-34 years old [ 35-44 years old
Il 45-54 years old Il 55-65 years old

* Women are more likely to say they don’t drink alcohol (20% vs. 12% of * Women are more like to choose soft drinks and mocktails (respectively

men). at 42% and 13%), while men are more likely to pick energy drinks (17%).

C\pplnlo Do you consume alcoholic beverages? (N=1000) | Imagine you're at an event (party, birthday party, etc.) where there are no alcoholic drinks, which drink among the following ones would go for? (N=1000) 24
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If a pint is not available, a lemonade will do To infractie
asnpoar

04 NoLo Drinks

You're at an event where there are no alcoholic drinks, which drink would go for? Please pick only one drink.

Split according to drinking habits

38% 339, 36%

. -

17% o
o 13% 10% 10%  10% 12% o 9% 10% 1% 6% 8% 1% 9% 49 39 2% 4% 4%
© () © () ()

Soft drinks / Tea / Coffee Energy drinks Mocktails Fruit or Water Alcohol-free Alcohol-free
Lemonade veg juice beer spirits
[ | drink alcoholic beverages B | haven't consumed alcoholic beverages in some time | don't consume alcoholic beverages

Split according to age

42%
339%°%33% %
28%
17%16% 97 16%
13%14% , N 12%
7% 7% me 7% 9% 8%10% 8% 1% 2D 8% 1% 8% 9% 7% o, 7% 9%  go, 7% 8% gy 7% 6% 6% o
=HN mz Hmlm Nels sl sl ol
Soft drinks / Tea / Coffee Energy drinks Mocktails Fruit or Water Alcohol-free Alcohol-free
veg juice beer spirits

Lemonade

1824 yearsold M 25-34 yearsold [l 35-44 yearsold M 45-54 yearsold [l 55-65 years old

* [tisinteresting to note that those who havent consumed alcohol in quite options (ie. alcohol-free beer), but stick to other beverages altogether

some time and those who don’t drink at all wouldn't go for alcohol-free (e.g. soft drinks).

25

C\pplnlo Imagine you're at an event (party, birthday party, etc.) where there are no alcoholic drinks, which drink among the following ones would go for?(N=1000)
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NoLo beer: a pint is always a pint

Did you know that NoLo beverages existed / have you tried them?

04 NolLo Drinks

appinio

Non-/Low alcoholic beer 40% -

Non-alcoholic cocktails 42%

Non-/Low alcoholic wine 42%

Non-/Low alcoholic spirits 40%
B Yes, | have heard of it and tried it Yes, | have heard of it but haven's tried it [l No, | haven't heard of it or tried it

Respondents aged 35-44 years old are the most likely to have tried the NolLo alternatives when
compared to the other age groups.

Drinkers are the most likely to know and have tried NoLo alternatives when compared to former drinkers
and non drinkers.

Did you know that NoLo beverages existed / have you tried them? (N=1000)

To interactive
dashboard

26
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Non-alcoholic cocktails strike Brits’ fancy To nteractive
ashpoar

04 NoLo Drinks

Qppinio

How likely are you to buy the following? (N=1000)

How likely are you to buy the following?

Non-/Low alcoholic beer 36% 14% 12% 39%

Non-/Low alcoholic spirits 33% 13% 13% A%

H (Very) likely [ Somewhat likely B Somewhat unlikely Bl (Very) unlikely

* Men are more likely than women to be wanting to buy NolLo beer (41% vs. 31%) and NoLo wine (35% vs.

30%).

* Respondents between 25 and 44 years old are the most likely to be open to buy NolLo alternatives.
* Drinkers seem the most likely to be buying NolLo alternatives when compared to former drinkers and non-

drinkers.

27
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Spending on NoLo drinks? Maybe on NoLo spirits

How much would you be willing to spend on...

Respondents that are willing to buy NoLo alternatives

Non-/Low alcoholic beer
Non-alcoholic cocktails

Non-/Low alcoholic wine

04 NoLo Drinks

Non-/Low alcoholic spirits

B Lessthan £5 | £5-£10 [ £11-£20 B More than £20

* Men are more likely than women to be willing to spend more than £20 on all NoLo alternatives, especially

NoLo spirits (31% vs. 18%).
- 35-44 years olds are the most likely to be willing to spend more than £20 on NoLo alternatives.
» Drinkers seem the most likely to be willing to spend more than £20 on NoLo alternatives when compared

to former drinkers and non-drinkers.

C\ppinio How much would you be willing to spend on...(N=644)

To interactive
dashboard

28
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Let’s go abroad: Nearly one in two Americans are sober sipping To nteractive
ashpoar

Do you consume alcoholic beverages?

B UK B us* GER
O,
65% 61%
° 23% 23% 25%
g 20% 16% 16%
3
!"_I:
<
§ Yes No, | haven't consumed No, | don't consume any alcohol
= alcohol in a while
o

* Two thirds of Brits (65%) and nearly two thirds of German (61%) consume alcoholic beverages, while Americans have the highest percentage of non
drinkers (25%).

C\ inio Do you consume alcoholic beverages? (N=3938) | Imagine you're at an event (party, birthday party, etc.) where there are no alcoholic drinks, which drink among the following ones would go for? Please pick only one drink. (N=4000) 29
pp * Only respondents over 21 you, legal drinking age in the US
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Let’s go abroad: Brits are the most sober curious

02 Food & Lifestyle

appinio

To interactive
dashboard

Did you know that NoLo beverages existed / have you tried them?

Respondents that are aware of NoLo alternative and have tried them

(o)
36% 36% 349 43%

N e
— N

Non-/Low alcoholic beer Non-alcoholic cocktails

How likely are you to buy the following?
Respondents that replied “Very willing” and “Willing”

36% 35% 37% 44%

- 17% - -23%

- 18%

Non-/Low alcoholic beer Non-alcoholic cocktails

* Brits seem seeking new experiences when it comes to NolLo
alternatives and show high level of awareness and trials, while

Americans don’t seem sold on the idea. Germans instead seem to be

* Only respondents over 21 you, legal drinking age in the US

I UK M us* GER

28% 27%

[
|

17%

Non-/Low alcoholic wine Non-/Low alcoholic spirits

33%

- 17% 20%

32% 26%

Non-/Low alcoholic wine Non-/Low alcoholic spirits

loving non-alcoholic cocktails, over two in five have tried them already

(43%).

* Germans seem the most likely to by non-alcoholic cocktalils (44%),
while Brits are the most likely to buy all the NolLo alternatives.

Did you know that NoLo beverages existed / have you tried them? (N=3938) | How likely are you to buy the following? (N=3938)

30
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The best invention since sliced bread? Much more bread! To interactive

dashboard

How often do you consume the following hyper-processed foods?

05 Hyper processed foods

appinio

Bl Daily /Almost every day B Several times a week

White (sliced) bread &

other packaged bread products 17%

B Once a week B Several times a month Once a month or less Never

29% 19% 17% 7%

Soda drinks & energy drinks 15% 27% 18% 14% 12%

Potato chips & flavoured potato chips 12%

Sweetened breakfast cereals 1%

Candy bars & flavoured granola bars 9%

Frozen, blended coffee drinks 8%
Vegan and meat substitutes 7%
Frozen foods (e.g. frozen pizza) 7%
Instant noodles 6%
Mashed potato flakes 6%

Chicken nuggets [

How often do you consume the following hyper-processed foods? (N=1000)

17% 23%

21% 12%

13% 1%

23%

32
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Hyper processed foods: walking on a thin line To nteractive
asnpoar

i

How has your consumption of the hyper-processed foods changed over the
last 6 months?

Respondents that eat hyper-processed foods at least rarely

47%

05 Hyper processed foods

Decreased drastically Decreased Has remained the same Increased Increased drastically

+ 35-44 years olds are the most likely to have increased their intake of hype processed foods (33%).
* Pescatarians and vegetarians seem the most likely to have increased their intake of their intake of hype
processed foods, respectively at 46% and 42%.

C\pplnlo How has your consumption of the hyper-processed foods changed over the last 6 months? (N=997) 33
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Over two in five Brits think hyper-processed foods save them money To nteractive
To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements?

Hyper-processed are cheaper .
than less processed foods 44% 14% 9%

Hyper-processed foods 13% 149
are convenient for my lifestyle ° °

Hyper-processed can
be part of a balanced diet

05 Hyper processed foods

M (Strongly) agree Somewhat agree [ Slightly disagree Bl (Strongly) disagree

*+ Men are more likely than women to agree that hyper processed foods are convenient for their lifestyle
(42% vs. 36%) and can be part of a balanced diet (35% vs. 30%).

* Millennials are the most likely to agree that hyper processed foods are convenient (56%) and can be part
of a balanced diet (47%).

+ Vegetarians are the most likely to agree that hyper processed foods are convenient (60%) and can be
part of a balanced diet (68%).

C\pplnlo To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements? (N=1000) 34
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Healthy a.k.a more expensive To interactive
dashboard
To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements?

Making healthier, less processed foods
more affordable would lead to a
reduction in consumption of hyper-
processed foods

Consuming whole and minimally
processed foods positively contributes to
overall well-being

Hyper-processed foods have a negative
impact on health

05 Hyper processed foods

Increasing awareness about the health
impacts of hyper-processed foods wiill
reduce their consumption

B (Strongly) agree [l Somewnhat agree [ Slightly disagree Il (Strongly) disagree
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Let’s go abroad: Germans are cautious around hyper-processed foods To nteractive
asnpoar

How has your consumption of the hyper-processed foods changed over the last 6 months?

6%

UK

02 Food & Lifestyle

@ Decreased drastically ©® Decreased As much as before Increased @ |Increased drastically

* Sip, savour, repeat: Sodas and energy drinks play a significant role in * Craving crunch: Sweetened breakfast cereals make their mark as the

the diets of Americans (25%), Brits (15%), and Germans (10%). third most preferred hyper-processed food item among Americans
(12%) and Germans (5%), while for Brits potato chips lands third place

(12%).
« Allin all, when compared to UK and US respondents, Germans really
pay attention to how often they eat hyper-processed foods.

* Bread craze: \White bread and other packaged bread products
maintain a stronghold in the diets of Brits (1/%), Americans (15%), and

Germans (6%).

C\pplnlo How has your consumption of the hyper-processed foods changed over the last 6 months? (N=3981) | How often do you consume the following hyper-processed foods? (N=4000)
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Let’s go abroad: Are hyper-processed foods villains for everybody?

To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements?

Making healthier, less processed foods more affordable would lead to a reduction in consumption of hyper-processed

To interactive
dashboard

o, o, o,
1 foods 63% 57% 40%
2 Consuming whole and minimally processed foods positively contributes to overall well-being 54% 56% 40%
s
"qm'; 3 Hyper-processed foods have a negative impact on health 51% 49% 39%
!"_I:
g 4 Increasing awareness about the health impacts of hyper-processed foods will reduce their consumption 49% 38% A%
g
S 5 Hyper-processed are cheaper than less processed foods 44% 39% 26%
6 Hyper-processed foods are convenient for my lifestyle 39% 37% 25%
7 Hyper-processed can be part of a balanced diet 33% 22% 19%
* There is general consensus among respondents from the UK, US and * Brits seem the ones most vocal about hyper-processed foods, very likely
Germany: making healthier food more affordable would reduce the because higher prices for sugary drinks or unhealthy foods are a regularly
consumption of hyper-processed foods. discussed in politics and media. Germans seem generally skeptical about

appinio

all statements.

To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements? (N=4000)
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Study design & sample

Method

+ Mobile questionnaire administered via
the Appinio app

+ The survey took place from June, 20th
to June 29th, 2023

+ Data can always be viewed at
research.appinio.com

Qppinio

Sample
1000 415

Participants Average age

Nationally representative — quoted by age
& gender based on the 2011 census.

Sample composition

M Women (500) Men (500)

Appinio Germany Appinio USA
Grol3e Theaterstral3e 31 1365 Market St
20354 Hamburg 94301 San Francisco

Appinio UK
7 Bell Yard
WC2A 2JR London

Survey country
United Kingdom
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